
APELIDOS NOME
ABA ALVAREZ OLIVIA

ARRIVÍ PITA CARMEN

ARRIVÍ PITA CARLOS

BARRAL CAMPOS ISAIAS

BARREIRO LANDEIRA INES

BARREIRO LANDEIRA LAURA

CANDAMIO BARCÁN INÉS

CANDAMIO BARCÁN ÁLVARO

CANDEDO PRIEGUE DANIEL

CASTRO FONTELA LUCAS

CASTRO FONTELA NICOLÁS

CERVELO BLANCO ROSALIA

CHUJANDAMA MAMANI ARANTXA LUPITA

CRUZADO CERVO SARA

DIAZ DIB MATEO

ESPIÑEIRA MARTINEZ XIANA

GARCÍA FERRERO MARCOS

LOPEZ PINILLA PAULA

LOPEZ PINILLA GUILLERMO

MACTADO PACHANO MAX

MOLEZÍN PARDO ISABEL

MOLEZÍN PARDO MATILDA

MOLEZÍN PARDO FERNANDO

MOTTA MARTINEZ EMANUEL´ISAAC

PYSMENIUK MYKYTA

SALGADO CONTRERAS DEBANHI AIME

SARR VENTUREIRA MALICK

SOUTO DÍAZ GONZALO JOSÉ

SOUTO DÍAZ PABLO JOSÉ

VARELA DIEGO AMAYA

VIÑA LÓPEZ ANTÓN

LISTAS PROVISIONAIS
CAMPAMENTOS URBANOS

C.C.M SAN DIEGO
1ª QUENDA

LISTA DE ESPERA

LISTAS PROVISIONAIS

ADMITIDOS

CAMPAMENTOS URBANOS
C.C.M SAN DIEGO

1ª QUENDA



APELIDOS NOME
PAZO UZCATEGUI EUGENIA

PAZO LOPEZ HECTOR

TEIJEIRA PARDO CARMEN

SUAREZ MACEDA SINA

SUAREZ MACEDA NORA

RODRIGUEZ OUBEL ALEJANDRA

OTERO GARCÍA MARCOS

LOPEZ TOMÉ NATHAN

MON CHAO CAETANO

MON CHAO DANIEL VALENTINO

MON CHAO VALERIA

OJEDA PAN LUKAS

QUINTÁS CAO ANDRÉ

APELIDOS NOME
AGUIÑO ABUIN DIEGO

AINLLANE PRETO TÉNÉRÉ

ARANTÓN CHOUCIÑO NAGORE

ARANTÓN CHOUCIÑO JUDIT

ARANTÓN CHOUCIÑO EZEQUIEL

ARRIVÍ PITA CARMEN

ARRIVÍ PITA CARLOS

ARRUÑADA JUNQUERA LUCIA

BALSEIRO LÓPEZ LIONEL

BARREIRO LANDEIRA INES

BARREIRO LANDEIRA LAURA

BARRO MATO CLAUDIA

BLANCO SUAREZ IAGO

CABRERA HERNANDEZ ADRIANY

CAMPO VILLANUEVA IRENE

CANDEDO PRIEGUE DANIEL

CARDENAS GIRALDO WILLIAM DAVID

CRUZADO CERVO SARA

DE CASTRO ACUÑA DOSIL ÁLVARO

DE LA TORRE COLLAZO BRAIS

DE LA TORRE COLLAZO ROI

DEUS MARTIN ZELTIA

FIGUEROA PEÑA ADRIAN

FRAGA MUÑIZ LUCÍA

GARCÍA BARRIO LUCÍA

GARCIA SALGADO MANUELA

LISTAS PROVISIONAIS
CAMPAMENTOS URBANOS

C.C.M SAN DIEGO
2ª QUENDA
ADMITIDOS



GARCIA SALGADO RODRIGO

GÓMEZ EIROA MAURO

LADO ESPASANDIN CLARA

LÓPEZ GARCÍA LUCAS

LOPEZ PUÑAL AMANDA

LÓPEZ PUÑAL CANDELA

MACTADO PACHANO MAX

MARTÍN SARMIENTO DARÍO

MARTÍNEZ BELLÓN DANIEL

MARTINEZ INSUA DANIELA

MOTTA MARTINEZ EMANUEL´ISAAC

MULEIRO CEÑAL EMMA

PAIS TENREIRO NURIA

PAIS TENREIRO IRENE

PARGA INSUA AARON

PARGA INSUA AITOR

PAZO UZCATEGUI EUGENIA

PÉREZ SANCHEZ ISMAEL

PIÑEYRO PIER ANTONIO

PREFO CAAMAÑO NEREA

PYSMENIUK MYKYTA

RAMOS MARTINEZ MARTA

RIBAO RODRIGUEZ EMILIANO

SANCHEZ GUNTIÑAS ALICIA

SUBIELA GARCIA NEREA

TOMÉ BLANCO BRUNO

VARELA CODESAL GUILLERMO

VARELA CODESAL LUCA

VARELA VÁZQUEZ VERA

VAZQUEZ GONZALEZ ANGÉLICA VALENTINA

VÁZQUEZ LAMAS INÉS

VAZQUEZ SANCHEZ SARA

VILLA POMA JORDI

VIZCAINO GARCIA ALEXANDRE

APELIDOS NOME
CAVALLI SANCHEZ GABRIELA

OTERO GARCÍA MARCOS

TAIBO ARGÜELLES YAGO

TAIBO ARGÜELLES MARTIN 

ZAS MEJUTO EMMA

OLIVEIRA PATIÑO LUCÍA

LISTAS PROVISIONAIS
CAMPAMENTOS URBANOS

C.C.M SAN DIEGO
2ª QUENDA

LISTA DE ESPERA



GÓMEZ- PEDREIRA BARREIRO DARIO

CALVO PISOS LOIS

CALVO PISOS VALENTINA

LOPEZ GRANADOS LAURA

SARR VENTUREIRA MALICK

VARELA DIEGO AMAYA

SANCHEZ FERNÁNDEZ MÍA

BRAÑA GONZALEZ MARTINA

ÁLVAREZ ARROJO MARTÍN

MARIÑO CARNOTA ALBA

REY LÓPEZ BELISE

SALGADO CONTRERAS DEBANHI AIME

CANDAMIO BARCÁN INÉS

CANDAMIO BARCÁN ÁLVARO

BARRUL POUSO SAMUEL

ARÉN GONZÁLEZ ANTÓN

ARÉN GONZÁLEZ DANIELA

LOPEZ TOMÉ NATHAN

AMENEIRO MARTINEZ IRENE

ESPIÑEIRA MARTINEZ XIANA

VILABOY MARFUL SARA

CASTRO FONTELA LUCAS

CASTRO FONTELA NICOLÁS

PARENTE EXPÓSITO MATEO

MARTINEZ MARTINEZ XAVI

SANCHEZ MARTÍNEZ LUCÍA

SANCHEZ MARTÍNEZ JORGE

OTERO BENEDICTO GUILLERMO

OTERO BENEDICTO EMMA

VAZQUEZ PRADO JOSE ANTONIO

TIZOY PERALTA CHLOE

VAZQUEZ PRADO ALICIA

FERNANDEZ VECINO REBECA

OJEDA PAN LUKAS

QUINTÁS CAO ANDRÉ

MONTESERIN CASTRO ALBA

MONTESERIN CASTRO LEO

PEREZ CARRO JULIA

LABORDELA VARELA CAYETANA

APELIDOS NOME
ABELEDO SCANDURA DANIELA

LISTAS PROVISIONAIS
CAMPAMENTOS URBANOS

C.C.M SAN DIEGO
3ª QUENDA
ADMITIDOS



ABELEDO SCANDURA THIRGO

AINLLANE PRETO TÉNÉRÉ

AMENEIRO MARTINEZ IRENE

ARÉN GONZÁLEZ ANTÓN

ARÉN GONZÁLEZ DANIELA

ARRIVÍ PITA CARMEN

ARRIVÍ PITA CARLOS

BRAÑA GONZALEZ MARTINA

CALVO PISOS LOIS

CALVO PISOS VALENTINA

CARDENAS GIRALDO WILLIAM DAVID

FERNANDEZ VECINO REBECA

FRAGA MUÑIZ LUCÍA

GARCÍA BARRIO LUCÍA

GARRIDO CALVETE ADRIÁN

GÓMEZ- PEDREIRA BARREIRO DARIO

LATIF FAOZI MINA

LATIF FAOZI LINA

LOPEZ GAEL

LOPEZ JUAN CARLOS

LÓPEZ GARCÍA LUCAS

LÓPEZ GARCÍA-VALENCIANO DANI

LOPEZ PUÑAL AMANDA

LÓPEZ PUÑAL CANDELA

LOPEZ TOMÉ NATHAN

LUEIRO PIQUERO MARTA

MACTADO PACHANO MAX

MARIÑO CARNOTA ALBA

OLIVEIRA PATIÑO LUCÍA

OTERO GARCÍA MARCOS

PARDO NIMO JULIA

PARDO NIMO NICOLÁS

PARENTE EXPÓSITO MATEO

PAZO LOPEZ HECTOR

PIQUERO IMBAJOA PALOMA

PREFO CAAMAÑO NEREA

PYSMENIUK MYKYTA

REY LÓPEZ BELISE

RODRIGUEZ BALDOMIR IRIA

RODRIGUEZ FERREIRA ADRIÁN

RODRIGUEZ OUBEL ALEJANDRA

ROMERO PÉREZ SOPHIE ROMINA

SALGADO CONTRERAS DOMINE ADONAY

SANCHEZ FERNÁNDEZ MÍA

SEIGIDO BAAMONDE CARLA

SOTO REGO LEO

SOTO REGO VEGA

TAIBO ARGÜELLES YAGO

TAIBO ARGÜELLES MARTIN 

TIZOY PERALTA CHLOE



VARELA CODESAL GUILLERMO

VARELA CODESAL LUCA

VARELA VÁZQUEZ VERA

VAZQUEZ PRADO JOSE ANTONIO

VAZQUEZ PRADO ALICIA

VAZQUEZ VILA AITANA

VILABOY MARFUL SARA

ZAS MEJUTO EMMA

APELIDOS NOME
VAZQUEZ SANCHEZ SARA

PÉREZ SANCHEZ ISMAEL

PAZO UZCATEGUI EUGENIA

MARTÍN SARMIENTO DARÍO

MARTINEZ MARTINEZ XAVI

SANCHEZ MARTÍNEZ LUCÍA

SANCHEZ MARTÍNEZ JORGE

BALSEIRO LÓPEZ LIONEL

AMIL DOMINGUEZ IZÍA

CAMPO VILLANUEVA IRENE

GÓMEZ EIROA MAURO

VÁZQUEZ LAMAS INÉS

BLANCO SUAREZ IAGO

VILLA POMA JORDI

PIÑEYRO PIER ANTONIO

ARRUÑADA JUNQUERA LUCIA

FIGUEROA PEÑA ADRIAN

OTERO BENEDICTO GUILLERMO

OTERO BENEDICTO EMMA

RIBAO RODRIGUEZ EMILIANO

PAIS TENREIRO NURIA

PAIS TENREIRO IRENE

VAZQUEZ GONZALEZ ANGÉLICA VALENTINA

ARANTÓN CHOUCIÑO NAGORE

ARANTÓN CHOUCIÑO JUDIT

ARANTÓN CHOUCIÑO EZEQUIEL

LOPEZ GRANADOS LAURA

VIÑA LÓPEZ ANTÓN

VARELA DIEGO AMAYA

ÁLVAREZ ARROJO MARTÍN

RÚA GÓMEZ TEO

DEUS MARTIN ZELTIA

LISTAS PROVISIONAIS
CAMPAMENTOS URBANOS

C.C.M SAN DIEGO
3ª QUENDA

LISTA DE ESPERA



GARCIA SALGADO MANUELA

GARCIA SALGADO RODRIGO

ESPIÑEIRA MARTINEZ XIANA

LABORDELA VARELA CAYETANA

OJEDA PAN LUKAS

QUINTÁS CAO ANDRÉ

PEREZ CARRO JULIA

APELIDOS NOME
ÁLVAREZ ARROJO MARTÍN

AMIL DOMINGUEZ IZÍA

BARRAL CAMPOS ISAIAS

BARRO MATO CLAUDIA

CABRERA HERNANDEZ ADRIANY

CAVALLI SANCHEZ GABRIELA

CHUJANDAMA MAMANI ARANTXA LUPITA

DEUS MARTIN ZELTIA

MOTTA MARTINEZ EMMANUEL ISAAC

LATIF FAOZI MINA

LATIF FAOZI LINA

LÓPEZ GARCÍA-VALENCIANO DANI

MARTÍNEZ BELLÓN DANIEL

MARTÍNEZ CARÚS SANTIAGO

MARTINEZ INSUA DANIELA

MARTINEZ MARTINEZ XAVI

OTERO BENEDICTO GUILLERMO

OTERO BENEDICTO EMMA

PARENTE EXPÓSITO MATEO

PARGA INSUA AARON

PARGA INSUA AITOR

PAZO LOPEZ HECTOR

RODRIGUEZ FERREIRA ADRIÁN

ROMERO PÉREZ SOPHIE ROMINA

RÚA GÓMEZ TEO

SANCHEZ GUNTIÑAS ALICIA

SANCHEZ MARTÍNEZ LUCÍA

SANCHEZ MARTÍNEZ JORGE

TEIJEIRA PARDO CARMEN

VARELA GONZÁLEZ JIMENA

LISTAS PROVISIONAIS
CAMPAMENTOS URBANOS

LISTAS PROVISIONAIS
CAMPAMENTOS URBANOS

C.C.M SAN DIEGO
4ª QUENDA
ADMITIDOS



APELIDOS NOME
SUBIELA GARCIA NEREA

RAMOS MARTINEZ MARTA

VAZQUEZ PRADO JOSE ANTONIO

TIZOY PERALTA CHLOE

VAZQUEZ PRADO ALICIA

FERNANDEZ VECINO REBECA

PARDO NIMO JULIA

PARDO NIMO NICOLÁS

GARRIDO CALVETE ADRIÁN

SEIGIDO BAAMONDE CARLA

LOPEZ GAEL

LOPEZ JUAN CARLOS

RODRIGUEZ BALDOMIR IRIA

VAZQUEZ VILA AITANA

PREFO CAAMAÑO NEREA

LÓPEZ GARCÍA LUCAS

GARCÍA BARRIO LUCÍA

VAZQUEZ SANCHEZ SARA

PÉREZ SANCHEZ ISMAEL

SALGADO CONTRERAS DEBANHI AIME

BALSEIRO LÓPEZ LIONEL

BARRUL POUSO SAMUEL

GÓMEZ EIROA MAURO

VÁZQUEZ LAMAS INÉS

FERNANDEZ OTERO ZAYRA

VILLA POMA JORDI

PIÑEYRO PIER ANTONIO

FIGUEROA PEÑA ADRIAN

LOPEZ PINILLA PAULA

LOPEZ PINILLA GUILLERMO

ABA ALVAREZ OLIVIA

VAZQUEZ GONZALEZ ANGÉLICA VALENTINA

GAREA CRENDE IRENE

OLIVEIRA PATIÑO LUCÍA

CALVO PISOS LOIS

CALVO PISOS VALENTINA

MONTESERIN CASTRO ALBA

MONTESERIN CASTRO LEO

PEREZ CARRO JULIA

LISTAS PROVISIONAIS
CAMPAMENTOS URBANOS

C.C.M SAN DIEGO

C.C.M SAN DIEGO
4ª QUENDA

LISTA DE ESPERA



APELIDOS NOME
ABELEDO SCANDURA DANIELA

ABELEDO SCANDURA THIRGO

ALMEIDA MARTINEZ MAR

ALMEIDA MARTINEZ INES

DIAZ DIB MATEO

EUSEBIO ENCARNACIÓN DAINEL NAELL

EUSEBIO ENCARNACIÓN ADRIAN

FERNANDEZ OTERO ZAYRA

GARCÍA FERRERO MARCOS

LOPEZ COSTA NAIARA

LOPEZ GRANADOS LAURA

LUEIRO PIQUERO MARTA

MARTÍNEZ CARÚS SANTIAGO

MARTINEZ FERNANDEZ GABRIEL

MORETA CASTIÑEIRA XOEL

PIQUERO IMBAJOA PALOMA

RODRIGUEZ PEDREIR DANIEL

RÚA GÓMEZ TEO

SALGADO CONTRERAS DOMINE ADONAY

SOTO REGO LEO

SOTO REGO VEGA

SUAREZ MACEDA SINA

SUAREZ MACEDA NORA

TAVARES SARASA AIRAM

TEIJEIRA PARDO CARMEN

TOMÉ BLANCO BRUNO

VARELA GONZÁLEZ JIMENA

VAZQUEZ MATO ROI

VILABOY MARFUL SARA

VIZCAINO GARCIA ALEXANDRE

APELIDOS NOME
GARCIA SALGADO MANUELA

GARCIA SALGADO RODRIGO

RODRIGUEZ OUBEL ALEJANDRA

GAREA CRENDE IRENE

NUÑEZ GARCIA SONIA

VARELA CODESAL GUILLERMO

LISTAS PROVISIONAIS
CAMPAMENTOS URBANOS

C.C.M SAN DIEGO
5ª QUENDA

LISTA DE ESPERA

5ª QUENDA
ADMITIDOS



VARELA CODESAL LUCA

LÓPEZ GARCÍA-VALENCIANO DANI

CERVELO BLANCO ROSALIA

RODRIGUEZ FERREIRA ADRIÁN

VARELA VÁZQUEZ VERA

LÓPEZ PUÑAL CANDELA

LOPEZ PUÑAL AMANDA

MARTÍNEZ BELLÓN DANIEL

ROMERO PÉREZ SOPHIE ROMINA

CANDAMIO BARCÁN INÉS

CANDAMIO BARCÁN ÁLVARO

AMIL DOMINGUEZ IZÍA

ARÉN GONZÁLEZ ANTÓN

ARÉN GONZÁLEZ DANIELA

SANCHEZ GUNTIÑAS ALICIA

SUBIELA GARCIA NEREA

RAMOS MARTINEZ MARTA

CAVALLI SANCHEZ GABRIELA

ZAS MEJUTO EMMA

GARRIDO CALVETE ADRIÁN

RODRIGUEZ BALDOMIR IRIA

APELIDOS NOME
ANTOLINI NIETO VIOLETA

ANTOLINI NIETO GAIA

ANTOLINI NIETO LEO

BARRUL POUSO SAMUEL

CABRERA HERNANDEZ ADRIANY

CHUJANDAMA MAMANI ARANTXA LUPITA

GAREA CRENDE IRENE

MOLEZÍN PARDO ISABEL

MOLEZÍN PARDO MATILDA

MOLEZÍN PARDO FERNANDO

MORETA CASTIÑEIRA XOEL

NIETO DIEZ LAIA

NUNES FERREIRA PEDRO ENRIQUE

NUÑEZ GARCIA SONIA

RODRIGUEZ PEDREIR DANIEL

LISTAS PROVISIONAIS
CAMPAMENTOS URBANOS

LISTAS PROVISIONAIS
CAMPAMENTOS URBANOS

C.C.M SAN DIEGO
6ª QUENDA
ADMITIDOS



APELIDOS NOME
MULEIRO CEÑAL EMMA

SOUTO DÍAZ GONZALO JOSÉ

SOUTO DÍAZ PABLO JOSÉ

CERVELO BLANCO ROSALIA

VIÑA LÓPEZ ANTÓN

CASTRO FONTELA LUCAS

CASTRO FONTELA NICOLÁS

AGUIÑO ABUIN DIEGO

FERNANDEZ OTERO ZAYRA

SUAREZ MACEDA SINA

SUAREZ MACEDA NORA

LOPEZ PINILLA PAULA

LOPEZ PINILLA GUILLERMO

ABA ALVAREZ OLIVIA

LUEIRO PIQUERO MARTA

PIQUERO IMBAJOA PALOMA

BARREIRO LANDEIRA INES

BARREIRO LANDEIRA LAURA

AINLLANE PRETO TÉNÉRÉ

VARELA GONZÁLEZ JIMENA

BARRO MATO CLAUDIA

CARDENAS GIRALDO WILLIAM DAVID

MARTÍNEZ CARÚS SANTIAGO

PARGA INSUA AARON

PARGA INSUA AITOR

MARTINEZ INSUA DANIELA

SALGADO CONTRERAS DOMINE ADONAY

ABELEDO SCANDURA DANIELA

ABELEDO SCANDURA THIRGO

PAIS TENREIRO NURIA

PAIS TENREIRO IRENE

PARDO NIMO JULIA

PARDO NIMO NICOLÁS

TAIBO ARGÜELLES YAGO

TAIBO ARGÜELLES MARTIN 

LOPEZ GAEL

LOPEZ JUAN CARLOS

MON CHAO CAETANO

MON CHAO DANIEL VALENTINO

MON CHAO VALERIA

MONTESERIN CASTRO ALBA

MONTESERIN CASTRO LEO

C.C.M SAN DIEGO
6ª QUENDA

LISTA DE ESPERA


